where light is needed, be no brighter than necessary, and minimize blue light emissions.

3.   Walkway lighting should be fully shielded and no more than one hundred (100) 
lumens.

4.   All new lighting shall have a color temperature of three thousand (3,000) K or 
less, with a temperature of two thousand seven hundred (2,700) K preferred.

5.   Lighting that can be programmed to dim or shut off when it is safe to do so is 

preferred, such as one-half (1/2) hour after business closing or after twelve o'clock 
(12:00) midnight.

6.   Light levels at the property line should not exceed 0.1 foot- candles (fc) adjacent

[...]

completely opaque tops and sides, such that light can only escape 
from the bottom and is aimed towards the ground with no light 
aiming upwards

b. All new exterior lighting shall have a color temperature of three thousand 
(3,000) K or less, with a temperature of two thousand seven hundred 
(2,700) K preferred.

c. Walkway lighting within multifamily developments and planned 
developments shall be fully shielded and no more than one thousand 
(1000) lumens and no more than three feet above the ground

d. Motion sensor lighting shall not be on for more than five minutes a time